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NORTH ROSTER 2022

Tim Janocko, Clearfi eld Area
Jimmy Thompson, Curwensville
Martin Tobias, Penns Valley Area
Nate Glunt, Clearfi eld Area
Rick Redden, Clearfi eld Area
Myles Caragein, Clearfi eld Area
Mike Keith, Moshannon Valley
Tom Shearer, Penns Valley

     No.  Name              School                Ht.     Wt.    Off .     Def.   Spec.

Trainers: 
Greg Shedd
      

1
2
3
4
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
14
15
16
19
21
22
23
25
26
27
30
34
37
41
42
44
45
50
51
55
56
58
60
64
64
65
78
88

Nate Natoli
Nikolaus Smeal
Garrett Burns
Cooper Shall
Justin Bankovich
Karson Kline
Brycen Dinkfelt
Jose Alban
Jalen Kosko
Jake Mullins
Max Yetsko
Ty Terry
Thad Butler
Rylee Brungart
Justen Crutchfi eld
Zach Weaver
Breckin Rex
Tate Lindermuth
Suds Dubler
Colin Jacobson
Matt Martin
Shane Coudriet
Micah Walizer
TJ Yoder
Nolan Weaver
Andrew Faust
Justice Vactor
Christian Kirk
Hunter McCool
Reese Redman
Garrett Faust
Peyton Maurer
Owen Miller
Hayden Kovalick
Hunter Smith
Josh Steele
Billy Bumbarger
Chase Evans
Kaleb Matis

Clearfi eld Area
Moshannon Valley
Bald Eagle Area
Brookville
DuBois Area
Clearfi eld Area
DuBois Area
Clearfi eld Area
Brockway
Curwensville
Bald Eagle Area
Curwensville
Curwensville
Penns Valley
Clearfi eld Area
Central Mountain
Central Clarion
Brookville
Glendale
Curwensville
Philipsburg Osceola
Clearfi eld Area
Central Mountain
State College Area
Bellefonte Area
Philipsburg-Osceola
State College Area
DuBois Area
Bald Eagle Area
Bellefonte Area
Brockway
Brockway
Penns Valley
Clearfi eld Area
Brookville
Clearfi eld Area
West Branch
West Branch
Bald Eagle Area

5’8”
5’10”
6’1”
5’8”

6’
5’10”
6’3”
5’9”
6’2”

5’ 10”
6’3’’
6’ 3”
5’11”
5’11”
5’9”
5’10”
5’11”
5’10”
5’11”
5’9”
5’9”
5’11”
5’11”
5’10”
5’11”
5’10”
5’9”

6’
5’10”
6’2”

6’
6’3”
6’2”

6’
6’1”
6’2”
6’1”
6’3”
6’4”

170
195
185
140
180
170
220
170
190
150
180
160
155
210
157
170
160
190
175
165
170
180
210
165
180
160
185
185
220
200
230
230
200
210
215
320
215
220
195

WR
RB
RB
WR

WR
WR
RB
WR
WR

WR
RB
QB
OL
RB
RB

RB/TE
RB
WR
RB
WR
RB
WR
RB
RB

OL

OL
TE
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL

DB
LB
LB
DB
LB
DB
DE
LB

DB
DB
DB
DB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
LB
DB
LB
LB
DB
DE
LB
DL
LB
DL
DE
LB
DE
DE
DL
DL
DL
DE

Head Coach:
Asst. Coaches:

Honorary Coach:

P

P
K
P
K

LS

LS
P

LS

LS

LS
LS

P
LS
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SOUTH ROSTER 2022

Trainer:   Jesse Glass, Bellwood-Antis
    Josh Zimmerman

Physician:   Dr. Josh Muetzel
    University Orthopedics
    & Sports Medicine

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
14
17
18
21
22
24
26
30
32
33
40
42
44
50
51
52
58
63
64
70
72
74
75
77
85

Jake Johnson
Ethan Hileman
Sean Mallon
Jayce Rand
Gabe Kengersky
Lambert Palmer
Vincent Cioff ari
Keegan Gwinn
Josh Beisinger
Andrew Ross
Pressten Imler
Jacob Condo
AJ Kilmartin
Patrick Reilly
Cortlynd Rhoades
Kendrel Marino
Jake Johnson
Parker Gregg
Connor Gibbons
Bryant Allison
Cooper Guyer
Collin Campbell
Ethan Eicher
Austin Derr
Austin Dick
Trent Martin
Dominic Caracciolo
Jacob Detwiler
Dylan Hartman
Jayce Reck
Devon Walters
Nick White
Jonathan Bouch
Zeke Barr
Mason Somers
Wyatt Buell

Tyrone
Altoona Area
Bellwood-Antis
Juniata Valley
Punxsutawney
Juniata Valley
Bishop Guilfoyle
Tyrone
Central
Juniata Valley
Claysburg-Kimmel
Juniata
Altoona Area
Bishop Guilfoyle
Tyrone
Southern Huntingdon
Juniata Valley
Central
Bellwood-Antis
Juniata Valley
Bellwood-Antis
Bishop Guilfoyle
Central
Juniata
Juniata Valley
Juniata
Bellwood-Antis
Central
Juniata Valley
Mount Union Area
Claysburg-Kimmel
Penn  Cambria
Juniata Valley
Claysburg-Kimmel
Huntingdon Area
Claysburg-Kimmel

6’3’
6’

6’ 1”
5’11”
5’10”
6’1”
5’11”
6’1”
5’9”
5’8”

6’
5’11”
6’1”
6’1”
6’1”
5’7”
6’2”
6’1”
5’7”
6’2”
6’1”
6’1”
6’2”
6’2”
5’8”

6’
6’
6’

5’11”
6’
6’

6’2”
6’2”

6’
6’2”
5’10”

185
175
175
170
165
190
170
215
150
170
200
215
180
180
168
180
170
210
155
195
240
185
200
215
170
255
240
245
190
175
270
270
300
280
225
180

TE
WR
WR
RB
WR
QB
WR
TE
WR
RB
RB
QB
WR
WR
WR
RB
WR
RB
RB
TE
OL

TE
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL

DE
DB
DB
DE
DB
DB
DB
LB
DB
LB
DL
LB
DB
DB
DB
LB
DB
LB
DB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DE
DL
DL
DL
DE
DE
DL

DL
DL
DE

Nick Lovrich, Bellwood-Antis
Shawn Hallahan, Bellwood-Antis
Chris Walker, Bellwood-Antis
Bill Musser, Juniata Valley
Jason Showalter, Juniata Valley
Shane Thomas, Huntingdon
Aaron Batzel, Southern Huntingdon

Head Coach:
Asst. Coaches:

     No.   Name               School               Ht.     Wt.    Off .     Def.   Spec.
LS
LS

K
LS

LS
LS
P

K

LS
P

P

LS

P


